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				Lorentzweg 29

3208 LJ Spijkenisse

The Netherlands

Phone:Â Â Â Â Â Â  +31 181 465100

Email:Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â  rotterdam@goltens.com

Sandeep Seth

CEO – Goltens Worldwide

Managing Director – Goltens Rotterdam B.V.

Phone: +65 98281366/+971 50 6513729

Email: sandeep.seth@goltens.com

Martin Tanis

General Manager

Phone:Â +31 644412711

Email:Â martin.tanis@goltens.com

Robin Roeland

Operations Manager

Phone:Â +31 613802861

Email:Â robin.roeland@goltens.com

Paul GabriÃ«l

Service Manager

Phone:Â +31 613802561

Email:Â paul.gabriel@goltens.com

Patrick Bakker

Service Manager

Phone:Â +31 683589390

Email:Â patrick.bakker@goltens.com

Petra van den Engel

Sales Manager

Phone:Â +31 651843851

Email:Â petra.engel@goltens.com

Jane Goedhart

Sales Engineer

Phone:Â +31 689922472

Email:Â jane.goedhart@goltens.com

Aristea Katsieri

Sales Engineer

Phone:Â +31 630248353

Email:Â aristea.katsieri@goltens.com
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Goltens Rotterdam B.V., established in 1965, is a leading provider of specialized services to the Marine, Offshore, Industrial and Oil & Gas sectors throughout Europe. Beyond Goltensâ€™ core services of Diesel, In-Situ Machining, Engine Controls and Green Technologies, Goltens Rotterdam B.V. is also expert in the alignment of rotating machinery and shafting systems worldwide and performs maintenance work on industrial assets. Goltens technicians are ready wherever you need them to do the job with precision and speed.

Representative services provided by Goltens Rotterdam B.V. include:

In-Situ Machining

	Crankshaft – grinding, machining and annealing
	General Shafts –Â  grinding, machining and annealing
	Laser alignment and chocking
	Line boring, X-Y milling and flange facing


Engine

	On-board overhauls and repairs
	Workshop overhauls and repairs
	Diagnostics and troubleshooting
	Reconditioning – engine components and fuel injection parts
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	In-Situ Crankshaft Annealing – GL Approval 
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Authorizations

	Daihatsu Diesel (Europe) Limited 
	Hyundai Global Service
	Japan Engine Corporation
	Mitsubishi Kakoki Kaisha Ltd.
	Tanabe Pneumatic Machinery Co. Ltd.
	Bergen Engines AS
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						© 2024 Goltens Worldwide Management Corporation

			All Rights Reserved
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